



#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

#### DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

	Date <u>Feb. 24</u>	, 19
To the CHIEF ELECTRICAL INSPECTOR, Portland, Maine:	Receipt and Permit num	
INE UNDETSIGNED harehy applies for a		
Maine, the Portland Electrical Ordinance, the National Electrical Cod LOCATION OF WORK: 64 Brookside Bd	tallations in accordance with	the laws of
LOCATION OF WORK. 64 Pro-	e and the following specifica	tions:
OWNER'S NAME: Steven Larkin ADDRESS:	3.2	
	Alves there	
OUTLETS:		FEES
Receptacles Switches Plugmold ft. To	∿rat	
FIXTURES: (number of)	JIAL	<del></del>
Incandescent Flourescent (not strip) TOTAL Strip Flourescent ft.		
Strip Flourescent ft (not strip) TOTAL SERVICES:		
SERVICES:		
METERS: / Underground Temporary To	OTAL amperes 100	3∕ń∩
Overhead x Underground Temporary TO METERS: (number of) 1 MOTORS: (number of)	1	.50
Fractional		
Fractional  1 HP or over		
1 HP or over		
Oil or Gas (number of smith)	•	
Oil or Gas (number of units)  Electric (number of rooms)		
Electric (number of rooms)  COMMERCIAL OR INDUSTRIAL HEATING:	********	
Oil or Gas (by a main hoiler)		
Oil or Gas (by a main boiler) Oil or Gas (by separate units)		
Electric Under 20 kms		
APPLIANCES. (number of)		
Rangae		
Cook Tops Water Heaters Disposals	<del></del>	
Wall Ovens Disposals Dishwashers		
Dryers Compactors		
rans On the state of the state	<del></del>	
IOIAL	<del></del>	
MISCELLANEOUS: (number of)		
Branch Panels Transformers		
TransformersAir Conditioners Central Unit		<del></del>
Air Conditioners Central Unit Separate Units (windows)		
Separate Units (windows) Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
Signs 20 sq. ft. and under		
In Ground Fire/Burglar Alarms Residential		
Commercial Heavy Duty Outlets, 220 Volt (such as wolder) 26		
to to to the date as welders) so amps and un-	der	
Circus, Fairs, etc.	<del></del>	
Alterations to wires	······	
Repairs after fire		
Emergency Lights, battery	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Emergency Generators		
TNOTATTA	MICON COMPANY	
	TION EE DUE:	
OR REMOVAL OF A "STOP ORDER" (304-16.b)	DELE PER DOE:	
ጥርምል፣	AMOUNT DUE:	
	AMOUNT DUE:	3.50
ISPECTION:		
	XX	
ONTRACTOR'S NAME: Paul Bourget	<del></del>	
ADDRESS: P.O. Box 194 Oak Hill Sca	rboro	
ASTER LICENSE NO.: 2555 SENATURE OF	CONTRACTOR: _	
	sund Was	
- Oncore	wiger yes,	
INSPECTOR'S COPY WHITE	7	

OFFICE COPY -- CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY --- GREEN

INSPECTIONS: Service by Service called in Servic

FILL IN AND BIGN WITH INK

#### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

FRHIT ISSUBN OOSSG

TORI\_S

Portland, Maine, June 5, 1953	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE	NEES
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, and with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following (58-66)	ing specifications:
Los tion Lot 19 Brookside Rd. Use of Building Welling	No. Stories Except
Name and address of owner of appliance Benson & Grant, 28 Vannah Av	e
Name and address of owner of appliance Benson & Grant, 28 Vannah Av Installer's name and address C. S. Hannaford, I, Widgery Wharf	Telephone 2-3903
General Description of Work	
To install fcreed warm air heat and oil burning equipment	
IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER	
Location of appliance basement Any burnable material in floor surface of	r beneath?
If so, how protected? Kind of face	011
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of fu	mace 2.0 so promise
From top of smoke pipe. 21 From front of appliance Over 41 From sides	or back of appliance. Over 3
Size of chimney flue 8x12 Other connections to same flue none	Andrews were properly and annual states are a single state above.
If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe com	n demand per hour yes
IF OIL BURNER	
Name and type of burner Labelled by unc	derwriter's laboratories? yes
Will operator be always in attendance?	on or bottom of tank? bottom
m of deep beneath human gonorete	
Location of oil storage basement Number and capacity	of tanks 1-275 g.l.
If two 275-gallon tanks, will three-way valve be provided?	
Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame?	fire proofed?
Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners none	
IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
Location of appliance Any burnable material in floo	r surface or beneath?
If so, how protected? Kind of fu	el?
Minimum distance to wood or combustible material from top of appliance .	
From front of applianceFrom sides and back . Fr	om top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue	
Is hood to be provided? If so, how vented?	Forced or gravity?
If gas fired, how vent	m demand per hour
MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL IN	FORMATION
	. 1 / Marris (1) 21 . (a) 41 . 45 13 (10-104) 40 . htm.
11n went pipe	No. 14 C
MATERIAL TO THE PARTY OF THE PA	
Management to the same of the same of the same same same same same same same sam	· the secondary of a sec of postabled-related
The second secon	1 - 144
Company of the contract of the	
Amount of fee enclosed? 2, 00 (\$2.00 for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional building at same time.)	for each additional heater, etc., in same
DOOLED.	
	the above work a person competent to ty requirements pertaining thereto are
observed?ves	$\hat{\mathcal{L}}$
	/
Signature of Installer	auei ph
CIPETATE OF A FEW PARTY OF A FEW PARTY OF THE A FEW	

INSPECTION COPY

1 29H Pipm. . . . 8 Rind of Heat NOTES 4 Barner F 9/28-157-6 Stack ( \_i 7 High I , 12 11 10 Val. 12 Tank Right Va Supports 18 Tank Distance----I4 Oil Guage \_\_\_\_ 15 Instucton Card. m ,  $\overline{m} \star \overline{n} \overline{p}$ ٠.٠ Sec. 156.15 The state of the s 2 (\*\*/1

TATIS PO

# APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TO PERMIT

ESMIL ISSUED EP 25 ;

\_\_\_ No. families \_\_\_ 

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_1 Portland, Maine, \_\_ept\_ 22, 1953\_ To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE · PORTLAND Owner's name and address Renson & Grant, 23 Vannah Ave. Telephone 3-9534 Lessee's name and address Contractor's name and address \_\_\_owner\_\_\_ Architect.... \_ Telephone\_\_\_\_ Proposed use of building \_\_\_\_\_ Dwelling louse and garage .\_\_\_\_ Plans filed yes. No. of sheets. 1. No. families 1 Increased cost of work.

# Description of Proposed Work

To enclose breezeway between house and garage.

The inside of the garage will be covered, where required by law, with periorated gypsum lath covere with one-half inch thickness cement plaster.

Door between breezeway and garage will be made as it Section 303c4 of the Building Code.

#### Permit Issued with Letter

#### Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved	in this De	tails of New Work		
Height average grade to t	on of -1.	Is any electric	al work involved in this work	
Size, frontden	ob or brate	Height average or	ado to bit	k?
Material of foundation	TOUR STORIC	ssolid or filled 1-	""13	
Material of uncleasing	1	hickness, top	earth or	rock?
Kind of roof		Height	COMMITTED CONTRACT	***************************************
No. of chimness	per 1004	Roof nove	- 111CVIIGE2	
Framing lumber—12:04	and of cumue's	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
Corner posts	C-1+4	···· Dressed or full	tilling	******
Girc'era Siza	Girt cr	ledger board?		
Studs (outside walls and car Joists and rafters: On centers:	Columns under	r girders c:	Size	
Joists and rafters	TO POLICULAR ZXI-1A	'O C B 14 4	THE PARTY OF A	N
On centers:		A 1	THE MALE LUCIT ROOM AND	C C
Maximum span:	73r 1100L		The second second	
Approved:	st floor	, 2nd,	3rd, roof	
11			, roof	
	180m D. S. S. S. S. S. See as .		Benson	& Grant
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Signature of	Ownerby: Menton M	и <b>Л</b>
Mrs.		,	1	L. Densa-
VSPECTION COPY	** , ******	- Approved: "7	12453 Wan	, Ca n
		•		
			Inspe	ector of Buildings

BP tot 19 Brookside Road Amendment #1

September 24, 1953

Benson & rant 28 Vann. Ave.

Gentlemen:-

Approved amendment for enclosing of breezeway between dwelling house and attached garage under construction on lot 19 Brockside Road is issued to you, nerewith, subject to the following conditions. If these conditions are not understood, please contact Inspector Smith of this office before proceeding with the additional work.

- 1. The fire resistance of perforated gypsum lath covered with one half/thickness of cement plaster on the garage side of the wall between garage and breezeway is required to extend from garage floor to rest boards from the corner of the garage toward the street to at least five feet beyond the other exterior wall of the breezeway.
- 2. The only record of the breezeway which we can find on the plans is shown in crayon, not printed from the original, and there is very little detail at that. It is not known therefore whether the floor of the breezeway is at the level of the dwelling house floor or at the level of the garage floor. If the former, presumably there are steps from the entry down to the breezeway floor. If the latter, then there are presumably steps in the garage from the breezeway floor level down to the garage floor level. If the steps are inside the garage they may be of wood but the fire-resistive covering of the walls should be extended down to the floor of the garage in back of the steps and up to a snug fit under the cill of the door and around the door frame.
- 3. Presumably you have a copy of Sect. 303ch of the Code which describes a standard fire resistant door and frame. Surely whoever makes the door and covers it with metal and whoever covers the frame should have a copy since we have had some difficulties with regard to fire doors in such locations. It is to be borne in mind that the door is to be made self-closing by a suitable device, which means that it will normally be in the closed
- 4. If the steps are in the breezeway, then the threshold of the door between breezeway and garage is required to be raised at least six inches above the level of the garage floor.

Very truly yours,

Inspector of Buildings

WMcD/G

.P



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class Portland, Maine, april 3, 1953

CITY of PORTLAND

	<del>-</del>	
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILD	INGS, PORTLAND, MAINE lies for a permit to erect alterrepairdemalish tastall thefe State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinar ewith and the following specifications:	ollowing building structure equipments. nee of the City of Portland, plans and
in accordance with the Luws of the	with and the following specifications:	. 2 70 Dist No
specifications, if any, submitted	okside (5%-66) (6654 Within File III.	Telephone -9534
Location neddress Ren	son & Grant, 28 Vannah Ave.	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Owners	No. of sheets 6
Contractor's name and address	owners Specifications Plan dwelling house and garage	No. families
Architect ()	dwelling house and garage	No. families
Proposed use of brinding	Style of roof	Roofing
Last use	Heat Style of root	manufacture (American Springer) and the second springer of the secon
MaterialNo. storic	35 (American Allender American	Fee \$22,00
Other buildings on same lot	-	. 65 (
Estimated cost \$ 22,000.		n 10' x 10' breezeway and

To construct 2-story frame dwelling house 36' x 29' with open 10' x 10' breezeway and 2-car garage 22' x 21'.

### Permit Issued with Lener

It is understood that this permit does not inc	lude installation of heating opparatus wh	rich is to be taken out separa	itely b <u>:</u> and sn
It is understood that this permit does not inc the name of the heating contractor. PERMI			
the hame of the manner.	Details of New Work		yes

et the heating contractor.	PARIME	
he name of the healing contractor.	Details of New Work	yes
	Leant electrical work involved in this work	[
	work?	Gar
Is any plumbing involved in this	Details of New Work  New Work?  Is any electrical work involved in this work  work?  Yes  If not, what is proposed for sewage?  If sewer?	201 111
To expection to be made to publ	Gar Gar	
18 William of a	work?	rock? _earth_
Height average grade to top or p	lic sewer? <u>yes</u> If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer? If not, what is proposed to solve the lice sewer the lice s	
36! depth	No. 8107113 Prade 1011 bottom 1211 cellar Ve	Z,
Size, tront	teat least 4 Thickness, top 10	
Material of foundation Contexts	Height	a Lab
as a data of underpinning	plate 191 91 Height average grade to highest point of root plate 191 91 Height average grade to highest point of root plate 191 No. stories 2 solid or filled land? Solid earth or te at least 4' Thickness, top 100 bottom 120 cellar years 100 to sill Sarage 80 Thickness 100 Thickness 100 No. Solid of covering Asphalt. Class C. Un	<u> </u>
Material of Underprise	al Rise per foot 711 Root covering Vind of heat f W	eir_ fueloil_
Kind of roof	to sill Fleight Thickness Thickness Thickness The State of the State o	
N- of chiranevs	Material of Children Descend or ull size dressed	
No. of Channey- rzind hem]	lock Size -	
Framing lumber—Kind	Material of chimneys brick of lining tile Kind of near 1 = 1	a centers6t5!_6"
Collies posses Size 6x1	8 Columns under girders floor and flat roof spar	n over 8 icet. Gar
Girdena	extitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every mon and	of 2x8 2x6
Stude (outside walls and carry	7011 51.26  8 Columns under girders Lally Size 32  ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof spar  12t floor 2x10 conc., 2nd 2x10 , 3rd, 7rd	. 1 gil 20 <sup>11</sup>
Judo (ozer	ying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat root span 1st floor 2x10 conc., 2nd 2x10 , 3rd , ro	30[
Joista and rafters:	1st floor 2x10 conc., 2nd 2x10 , 3rd, ro ist floor 14: 10" , 2nd 14! 10" , 3rd, ro hei	nal
On centers:	2nd 14! 10!!, 3rd	
as immediant	1st floor 14. Lumber	*, +,
Manimum shows.	secury walls, thickness of walls	-
If one story building with ma	1st floor 14: 10" , 2nd 14: 10" , 3rd hei asonry walls, thickness of walls? hei  If a Garage	0.44.0
	If a Garage	e accommodated

No. cars now accommodated on same lot 0, to be accommodated 2 number commercial cars to be accommodated 0. Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repars to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?\_\_\_\_\_no\_\_\_

APPROVED: Untle Cotton Confession	

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street/\_\_no\_\_ Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? <u>yes</u>

Benson & Grant

Signature of owner by: Clinton.

INSPECTION COPY

 $\int_{t_{m}}^{T_{m_{m}}}$ NOTES 11 .. (1.79) 11117 - 11-23 12/30 Ar IL uc.N Mante. I was for stationages MUDBOLIN COLL 173

d for a

Benson & Grant 28 Vannah Avo. Portland, Maine

Gentlemen:-

Building permit for erection of a single family dwelling, breezeway and garage on Lct #19 Brookside Road is issued herewith based on the plans filed with the application for permit, although these plans have some of the information on them marked in with crayon, particularly in relation to the breezeway and garage. In the future we shall be unable to accept such plans as these, it being necessary that all of the information on them needed to show compliance with Building Code requirements be printed thereon from the originals. We would like, however, to call attention to saveral details about which information has not been furnished, as follows:

1. Then for brick veneer are required to be spaced not more than 16 inches on centers horizontally and 12 inches vertically. Single ties of corrugated sheet copper may be used at each location if they are of metal of such weight that 1000 ties will weight less than 48 pounds. Ties of similar weight galvanized sheet steel are allowable if two ties nested one on top of the other are used at each location. at each location.

2. Sill of garage is required to be no less than 4x6 instead of the 424 indicated.

Very truly yours,

Warren McDonald Inspector of Buildings

## Department of Building Inspection Certificate of Occupancy

LOCATION Lot 19 Brookside Road

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Issued to Benson & Grant

Date of Issue October 7, 1953

Chin in to certify that the building, premises, or part thereof, at the above location, built-altered conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby, approved for occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

APPROVED OCCUPANCY
PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Entire

One-family fiveling Houce and attached 2-car garage

Limiting Conditions:

This, certificate supersedes certificate issued

10/6/53

for dwelling & rarage

at Lot 10 Prockside

Lot 10 Prockside

2. Are the boundaries of the property in the vicinity of the proposed work

shown clearly on the ground, and how?

3. Is the outline of the proposed work now staked out upon the ground?

If not, will you notify the Inspection Office when the work is staked out

and before any of the work is commenced?

4. What is to be maximum projection or overhang of caves or drip?

5. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of the location plan

complete outline of the proposed work on the ground, including hay windows,

porches and other projections?

6. Do you assume full responsibility for the correctness of all statements

the application concerning the sizes, design and use of the proposed

7. Po you understand that in case changes are proposed in the location

plan and application must be submitted to this office before the

Marto as R.

#### (RAA) PESEDENCE ZONESTAM

# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

PERMIT ISSUED 00476 APR 7 133

Class of Building or Type of Structure Foundation

- UTY of FERTLAND

وو و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و و	NGS PORTLAND, NA	PE111	V#	The same of the sa	. 2
			small the following	g building sशिक्षांकर वृत्ती	private.
The undersigned hereby applie in accordance with the Laws of the St	late of Maine, the Bu	ilding Code and Zonin	g Ordinance of th	e City of Portland, Ad	ns
in accordance with the Laws of the St specifications, if any, submitted hereu Location Lot 19 Bro	with and the following	specifications: (60 -	67) Eiro Limits? 1	o Dist. No	_
Location Lot 19 Bro Owner's name and address Bense	okside doad Co	January 188	Life Dilitios ===	Telephone 3-95	34
Lessee's name and address  Contractor's name and address  Architect	at make			Telephone	
Contractor's name and address	O MICL S	Specifications	C Plans see_	No. of sheets	1
			Irmeren	710: 10:1::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	
	TTA	Style of root -		1700urg	
Material No. stories Other buildings on same lot		ويادون والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة والمراجعة			
Estimated cost \$				Fee \$ 1.0	<u>)</u>
_	General Desc	ription of New V	Vork		
To excavate and const		ion only for nro	posed 2-sto	ry frame dwellin	g
To excavate and const	open 10' x 108	breezeway and 2-	-car garage	22' x 21'.	
JO. W. E. 112011	•				-
				-	
					-
-					<b>v</b> ·
Hanning or Drup	+ Last	cos sent			÷
Drawing or Simp	orland mes.			e tahen out sebarately	l√ and in
It is understood that this permit di the name of the heating contractor.	oes not include install	ation of heating appare	aius which is to a	ie lukeis our separatory	-y
•	-			- <i>u</i>	•
Is any plumbing involved in this		ils of New Work	al work involved	l in this work?	
		TT 1 1 1	anda en luahect s	voint of 1001	
Height average grade to top or p	201 No stories	2solid or filled	land? solic	earth or rock?	<u>rth</u>
Size, front 351 depui —	at least 4 b	elow grace ickness, toplo"	bottom_12"	cellar <u>yes</u>	
Height average grade to top of Size, front 361 depth Material of foundation concre	to sill	garage 6" Height		Thickness	<del></del>
•	1 f ! . 1 i himmonard	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		Ot trong assessment	
		1 1#800001 NF (1)	11 XIZE	****	
mist.	1	ladene boardi			
Francis e	Calumna unde	e mindera	5120	ITIGATI OIL CONTONE	
		C Reidonno III 8	very noor and i	far foot short a	
Joists and rafters:	1st floor	. 2nd	ora		
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	, 1001	
Maximum span:	1st floor	, 2nd	, 3rd	hoight <sup>5</sup>	p-, p-
Maximum span:  If one story building with mas	onry walls, thickness	of walls?		IICIBIICI	
	-	Ti a Garage			
No. cars now accommodated o	n same lotQ, to be	accommodated 2 r	umber commerc	dal cars to be accomm	no
No. cars now accommodated o Will automobile repairing be d	lone other than mino	r repairs to cars habit	nany sured in c	ne proposes o	
		l <sub>+</sub> '	Miscell	ancous -	••
APPROVED:	20 l	Will work require	disturbing of an	y tree on a public stre	et/ <u>No</u>
J.K. 4/6/53- L	12 X L	Will there he in	charge of the al	ove work a person c	ompetent w
				uirements pertaining	rnereto are
· ·		observed? ves_			
		Benson & Grant		_ de specification de	
	-		<i>( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( ( (</i>	7	* ***
Sig	nature of owner by:	Clinton W	Denso	<u> </u>	
	· ·				

3011 مهجور والانتقال ic n n. 165 Sylve j or the extrapolities of secreta \$ 100 beir mos. 2 0 1 0 2 T MA L LO T NO 1 - 18 he in me fish is eine Octails of sten Wesk " as & E. B qi ba form ware . ) . Chile de mil madel " . ' tan का की 18 18, 41 .05 COST 1 OF CHESTER TOWNS OF LONGILE KIL OF CHIEF the ty 41 n; water was 1 x = e1,18 "ያዋ*ት*" าสาน วอไปเปล่า वरणा होता. अस्य ब्राह्माका साम्बर 1 ... 8:91271 16; 76.00 स्माप्त का कारकार affer a seem of the matter ाकार स्थार व लेकिन, बारा If a Carage

# APPLICATION



#### RECEIVED

JUN 1 7 1935

SUBMETER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

For Sewer User Charge Adjustments

The undersigned hereby requests permission to install additional water meter(s) in accordance with Section 24-76(C) of the Portland City Code:

It is understood that all expenses related to the purchase, installation and maintenance of the meter(s) is to be borne by the applicant.

To be Completed by Applicant
Address where sub-meter is requested 64 FSrookside Road - Portland
Property owner name Stephen, Rosemany Clarkin
Tax Map Reference(on Real Estate Tax Bill) CHILLIA 158 -B-5
Property owner address 64 Brookside Rd. Portland Me.
Person to be contacted to schedule inspections Rosemany Clarkin 7750278  (Name-and Telephone Humber)
Portland Water District Acct.No. (on bill) 0-44-28598
Billing Hame & Address (on bill) Stephen C. Clarkin
Location and size existing Portland Water District Service Mater Side of house
(SIZe?)
Proposed location and size of sub-meter back of house (size?)
Proposed focation and other pr
Will a remote reading register be utilized? NO YES If yes, state location
Sketch plan showing proposed changes
Description of proposed changes in plumbing required for submetering: in plumbing required for submetering: ing and proposed meters. Show water
sign through submater to non-discharge
Cut in submates comp existing equipment or location (use additional sheet of paper if necessary).
Lines , and NEW Line form Sub sheet of paper if necessary).  METER TO Existin ostenda gillend land
The volume of water to be submatered can be shown not to enter the sewerage
system by virtue of its use for:
NEW WENT
Bangsian av
I certify the above information is true and correct:    Carting   Carting
Signafure JUL. 9, 1985

# INSTRUCTIONS CENERAL INFORMATION to complete first of this torn. The has a our less deaths far bill agreetly following or course of your batter & bears hill. Bill is copied from your batter & bears hill as we Brists Account harder which is in the low-forms Bill. application form to City of Portland Orpt, of Public Morks 404 City Hill Portland, Maine Cilol ATTER ME. SERVE COLUMN TO BE COMPLETED BY PUBLIC WORKS Pre-installation inspection by DANO F. Patenson Automatic reading system requested A WARRS Back Flow Preventer or equal shall be installed on OUT SILE SILLOUKS Application ☐ Approved Denied Comments TO BE COMPLETED BY THE PLUMPING INSPECTOR The submetering system was installed as approved. No cross connections were found The installation is approved dis-approved TO BE COMPLETED BY THE WATER DISTRICT Date submeter/sold \ Submeter account number D-49-24 598 Submeter make and number Readings R # 354 Submeter instal ation readings

Submeter instal etion readings
Submeter account entered into computer 7-9-85
Submeter account entered into meter book 7-5-85